
WELSPUN VIDYA MANDIR
BOARD RESULT ANALYSIS

YEAR

NO. OF
STUDENTS
APPEARED

NO. OF
STUDENTS

PASSED

NO. OF
STUDENTS

FAILED /
COMPARTMENT PERCENTAGE

100
- 91

90
- 81

80
- 71

70
- 61

60
- 51

50
- 41

PERCENTAGE WISE BREAKUP OF STUDENTS

CLASS

2022 - 23

2023 - 24

2024 - 25

2022 - 23

2023 - 24

2024 - 25

73

64

66

104

133

124

XlI

XII

XII

x

x

x

71

63

65

104

132

120

2

1

1

0

1

4

5

6

7

12

12

9

21

17

17

24

40

39

26

21

29

29

38

28

17

15

8

22

24

26

4

4

5

17

15

15

0

1

0

0

4

7

97.26 %

98.43 %

98.48 %

100 %

99.24 %

96.77 %


