

WELSPUN VIDYA MANDIR BOARD RESULT ANALYSIS

YEAR	NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	CLASS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED / COMPARTMENT	PERCENTAGE	PERCENTAGE WISE BREAKUP OF STUDENTS					
						100 - 91	90 - 81	80 - 71	70 - 61	60 - 51	50 - 41
2022 - 23	73	XII	71	2	97.26 %	5	21	26	17	4	0
2023 - 24	64	XII	63	1	98.43 %	6	17	21	15	4	1
2024 - 25	66	XII	65	1	98.48 %	7	17	29	8	5	0
2022 - 23	104	x	104	0	100 %	12	24	29	22	17	0
2023 - 24	133	x	132	1	99.24 %	12	40	38	24	15	4
2024 - 25	124	x	120	4	96.77 %	9	39	28	26	15	7